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PIONEER AUTOMOBILE CO.
E. P. BRINEGAR. Pres. and Manager Phone PARK 590 515-529 VAN NESS AVE.

Pitaona Chas, bartndr, r 887 Broadway
Pitavin Louis, cook, r 700 Broadway
Pitchel Harry, waiter, r 252a Capp
Pitcher Charlotte M Miss, r 719 Frank-

lin

Pitcher E C, vice-pres and mgr Nat Mill

and Lumber Co, r 1401 Jones
Pitcher Frank L, elk R M S, r Oakland
Pitcher T Mrs, r 419 Golden Gate Av
Pitcher Wm, lab, r 624, 4th
PITCHER WILLIAM E, asst western

sales mgr Toledo Computing- Scale Co,

r Berkeley
Pitchford Harold I, elk A C Baumgart-

ner, r Berkeley
PITKIN JAMES M, coast agt The Alvey-

Ferguson Co, office and r Hotel Manx
Pitko Mary, widow, r 1387 Natoma
Pitman Benj, salesman Globe Grain &

Milling Co, r Alameda
Pitman Ernest H, sign painter, r 1021

Lincoln Way
Pitman Harry M, contr, Hearst Bldg, r

Alameda
Pitman Victoria, widow, r 847 Cole
Pitman Wm A, tmstr, r 1221, 3d Av
Pitrak Nathan, pedler, r 1371 Ellis

Pitres Edmond, dentist Chas H Bell, r

130. 2d Av
Pitschke Wm E, lino opr, r 425 Franklin
Pitschner Wm, cigars, 200, 4th, r 2370

Pine
Pitt Geo H, elk W H Thornley, r Oak-

land
Pitt John, oysterman, r 636 Goettingen.
Pift Wm P, mach, r 328 Hyde
Pitt Wm R, salesman J H Newbauer Co,

r Oakland
£S=Pitt. See Pitts
Pittam Aristide, artist, r 291 Surrey
Pittam Frank, asst timekpr U S Steel

Products Co, r 291 Surrey
Pittam John, engr, r 291 Surrey
Pittenger Francis S, mtrman, r 440

Broderick
Pitterson Chas J, porter, r 437 Tehama
Pitterson Fred, messgr, r 437 Tehama
Pittit John, lab, r 1710 La Salle Av
Pittiway Alexander D, die cutter, r 84

South Park
Pittman Chas L, salesman A G Spalding

& Bro, r 1869 McAllister
Pittman Earl N, plumber, r 409% York
Pittman Frank, elk Q M Dept U S A, r

1742 Union
Pittman Harry, bldr, r 458 Broderick
Pittman John N, salesman, r 409% York
.Pittman Wm B, atty Mills Bklg, r 1033

Jones
Pitto Jas, tmstr, r 2637 Hyde
Pitto Jos, mgr S F Vegetable Co, r 930

Lombard
Pitts Addison D, salesman, r 1525 Clay
Pitts C A, pressman Daily News, r 378

Golden Gate Av
Pitts Frank, marine engr, r 205 East
Pitts Fredk W (That Man Pitts, Inc) r

117 Cole
Pitts Geo, engr, r 50 Clay
Pitts H P. with Pac Gas & Elec Co, r

Oakland
Pitts Mary V, widow, r 1674 Washington
Pitts That Man (Inc)) stationery and

photo supplies, 771 Market and 1556
Fillmore

Pitts Thos, lab, r 64 Elmira
Pitts Wm F (Lawson Roofing Co) 3323

17th
PITTSBURG ALUMINUM OO, aluminum

goods, 521 Market
Pittsburg Gold Flat Mines, Mills Bldg
Pittsburg Water Heater Co (Jos Thieb-

en) 667 Mission
Pittsburgh Electric Specialties Co, 86, 3d

|
PITTSBURGH LAMP, BRASS & GLASS

CO, A A Otte mgr, lamps, shades,
glassware, etc, 718 Mission

PITTSBURGH TESTING LABORA-
TORY, 651 Howard

Pitzel L, r 570 O'Farrell
Pitzer Harry L, restaurant, 440 O'Far-

rell, r 438 O'Farrell
Pitzer W M, carp, r 373 Richland Av
Pitzoni Nicholas, porter, r 317, 3d
Piva Ferdinando, lab, r 1957 Stockton
Piver Edw, lab, r 676 Pennsylvania
Piver John C, publisher Underwriters

Report, r 1212 Waller
Pixley Clarence E, brkmn, r 376 Shotwell
Pixley Fannie Mrs, r 771 Turk
Pixley Frank, r Bellevue Hotel
Pixley Marion Z, widow, r 137 Edna
Pixley M F & H O, country lands, 704

Market
Pixley Memorial Free Kindergarten 3357

Geary
Pixley W I, agt, 268 Market, r Corte

Madera
Pizarro Louis, elk, r 452, 31st Av
Pizel Peter, lab, r 2014, 19th
Pizzano Silvio, carp, 457 Green
Pizzella Edmond, artist, 1617 California,

r 1600 California
Pizzi Victor, woodcarver, r 1475 Jack-

son
Pizzini Guido, cabtmkr, r 1490 Mason
Pizzo John, musician, r 32 Garibaldi
Pizzotti Thos P, engr, r 838 Diamond
Pizzuti Nicholas, cigars, r 17 Osgood PI
Pizzuti Philomena, widow, r 17 Osgood

PI
Pjevach Thos, flagman, r 101 Leland Av
Plaa Henry, cook, r 841 Broadway
Plaa Mary, widow, r 1243 Union
Place Floyd J, elk R M S, r 185 Carl
Place Geo, porter, r 4323, 17th
Place Geo C, engr, r 1032 Pierce
Place Geo L, elk, r 4323, 17th
Place Henry J, tmstr, r 1142 York
Place Louis, driver, r 32 Theresa
Place Warren, elk, r 1242 Market
Placer Concentrate Reduction Co, 55S

Market
Placer Granite Co (C J Tronoff, J Pis-

ila, J Wallen) 1108 Bryant
Placer Realty Corporation, Chronicle

Bldg
Peach C F Mrs, r 275 Turk
Plachek Jas W, draftsman, r 480 Ellis
Placial Emile, lab, r 801 Vallejo
Plack Clifford M, elk, r 358 Clementina
Placke Gerhard F, atty, 210 Montgomery,

r 1223 O'Farrell
Pladwell E S, r 480 Ellis
Pladwell Ray, printer, 525 Market, r 131

26th Av
Pladwell W S, agt S P Co Information

Bureau, r 480 Ellis
Plagemann Dora E, tchr Pub School, r

1233 Masonic Av
PLAGEMANN FREDERICK P, propr

Golden West Hotel, r 1771 Page
PLAGEMANN H & CO. sole agts for

Our Standard Remedy for Rheuma-
tism, 302 Westbank Bldg, 830 Mar-
ket

Plagemann Helena Miss, r 930 Noe
Plagemann Henry G, salesman Siebe

Bros & Plagemann, r 1090 Page
Plagemann J Fredk, vice-pres Siebe Bros

& Plagemann, r 1090 Page
Plagemann John C, ins, r 930 Noe
Plagemann Lisette, widow, r 1233 Ma-

sonic Av
Plagemann Louis, engraver, r 1534

Schrader
Plagemann Max F, r 930 Noe
Plagemann Robt D, salesman, r 1090

Page

PACIFIC COAST PAPER COMPANY
545 Mission St. Printing and Wrapping Papers
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